
District: KHORDHA Block: MENDHASAL MHT -1 MHT UID: MHT-121409

Staff Details NAME

AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr P Panda

AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr.R.Routaray

Pharmacist Ershad Shaikh

ANM Swatishree 

Driver Satya Das

Male Female Male Female Male Female Total

01.04.2023 Wednesday Saturday

02.04.2023 Sunday

1KALYANPUR SASANKALYANPUR SASAN 1 AWC 21386050511 8 10 13 8 21 18 39 8260551507 8280428900 03.04.2023 Monday

2KALYANPUR SASANKALYANPUR SASAN 2 AWC 21386050512 4 2 9 3 13 5 18 9658602540 8280428900 04.04.2023 Friday Tuesday

3 BASANTPUR BASANTPUR 1 AWC 21386050501 11 9 12 10 23 19 42 9776927267 8280428896 05.04.2023 Wednesday

4 BASANTPUR BASANTPUR 2 AWC 21386050502 4 8 7 8 11 16 27 6372155877 8280428896 06.04.2023 Tuesday Thursday

07.04.2023 Wednesday Friday

08.04.2023 Friday Saturday

09.04.2023 Monday Sunday

5 TIKARPADA TIKARPADA AWC 21386050520 5 4 7 8 12 12 24 8118054718 8280428895 10.04.2023 Tuesday Monday

6 TIKARPADAGANGESWARPUR AWC 21386050504 5 5 4 2 9 7 16 8908706121 8280428895 11.04.2023 Wednesday Tuesday

7BHAGABATIPURBHAGABATIPUR ASH SCHOOL SCHL 21176056801 Res 147 84 231 9437282719 12.04.2023 Wednesday

8 DO DO DO DO Res DO DO DO DO 13.04.2023 Wednesday Thursday

14.04.2023 Friday

Saturday Saturday

Sunday Sunday

9 HARIDAMADAHARIDAMADA ASH SCHOOL SCHL 21176057101 Res 12 92 113 9439602451 17.04.2023 Monday Monday

10 PALASHPUR PALASHPUR AWC 21386050516 15 8 14 11 29 19 48 9861464723 8658309172 18.04.2023 Monday Tuesday

11 ITIPUR JAYPUR AWC 21386050509 14 8 9 10 23 18 41 6371443185 8280428863 19.04.2023 Wednesday

12 ITIPURJAYPURPATANA AWC 21386050510 18 12 9 8 27 20 47 9114077560 8280428863 19.04.2023 Wednesday

13 ITIPURRADHAMOHANPUR AWC 21386050517 9 12 8 6 17 18 35 7377058114 8280428861 20.04.2023 Tuesday Thursday

14 ITIPURGOVARDHANPUR AWC 21386050506 5 7 6 11 11 18 29 9777625515 8280428861 20.04.2023 Tuesday Thursday

15 ITIPUR ITIPUR AWC 21386050507 15 7 10 8 25 15 40 8144583368 8280428861 21.04.2023 Friday

22.04.2023 Saturday

23.04.2023 Sunday

16 DIHAPUR DIHAPUR AWC 21386050503 10 16 12 12 22 28 50 9178028082 8280428862 24.04.2023 Thursday Monday

17KUKUDAGHAIPATANAKUKUDAGHAIPATANA AWC 21386050521 10 10 7 5 17 15 32 9583654834 8280428853 25.04.2023 Thursday Tuesday

18RAGHUNATHPURRAGHUNATHPUR AWC 21386050119 10 4 10 6 20 10 30 9437268653 8280428853 26.04.2023 Friday Wednesday

19INDIRA COLONYINDIRA COLONY AWC 21386050105 16 9 14 8 30 17 47 9348587833 8280428854 27.04.2023 Monday Thursday

20 NATHPUR NATHPUR 1 AWC 21386050115 15 13 5 7 20 20 40 7381196303 8280428854 28.04.2023 Friday

29.04.2023 Saturday

30.04.2023 Sunday

21 NATHPUR NATHPUR 2 AWC 8280428854 01.05.2023 Tuesday Monday

22 LINGIPUR LINGIPUR 1 AWC 21386050110 7 8 5 5 12 13 25 7377570889 7894174567 02.05.2023 Tuesday Tuesday

23 LINGIPUR LINGIPUR 2 AWC 21386050111 14 14 9 11 23 25 48 938759952 8280428856 03.05.2023 Friday Wednesday

24 LINGIPUR LINGIPUR 3 AWC 21386050112 15 15 6 10 21 25 46 9438344000 7894174567 04.05.2023 Thursday

05.05.2023 Monday Friday

06.05.2023 Saturday

07.05.2023 Sunday

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK 2023-2024

9937678942

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept. MOBILE

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. 7978492299

Name of the B.E.O. Pragya Paramita Jena Name of the C.D.P.O. Kabita Mohapatra 7855027644

Mob No. 7008155825 Mob No. 9937374474 7008017622

Office No. Office No. 9861146172

Name of the W.E.O. Annanya Acharya Name of the Officer 9938866308

Mob No. 9437918663 Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY

Referral Day

SL NO.
Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi 

Code.

Category of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 

assigned Hq 

0-3 years enrollment 3-6 years enrollment Total Number of children in institution Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)
School Code. Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date Day Visit Days

UTKAL DIVAS HOLIDAY

Makar Sankaranti HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Referral Day

REFERRAL DAY

BUDDHA PURNIMA HOLIDAY



25 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 1 AWC 21386050120 9 8 11 10 20 18 38 9337192754 8280428852 08.05.2023 Tuesday Monday

26 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 2 AWC 21386050121 6 8 3 4 9 12 21 6371981453 8280428851 09.05.2023 Tuesday Tuesday

27 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 3 AWC 21386050122 11 7 5 17 16 24 30 9337835559 8280428852 10.05.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

28 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 4 AWC 21386050123 7 5 3 2 10 7 17 6371981453 8280428851 11.05.2023 Wednesday Thursday

29MAHAVIR NAGARMAHAVIR NAGAR AWC 21386050113 13 17 2 5 15 22 37 8018337236 8280428852 12.05.2023 Friday

13.05.2023 Thursday Saturday

14.05.2023 Sunday

30MAHAVIR NAGARGADA MAHAVIR NAGAR AWC 21386050125 9 11 6 5 15 16 31 9337559952 9583099104 15.05.2023 Monday

31GANGOTRI NAGARGANGOTRI NAGAR AWC 21386050104 16 5 13 8 29 13 42 7978364079 8249219142 16.05.2023 Friday Tuesday

32CHHOTARAYPURCHHOTARAYPUR 1 AWC 21386050207 11 9 5 4 16 13 29 9337950468 8280428814 17.05.2023 Wednesday

33CHHOTARAYPURCHHOTARAYPUR 2 AWC 21386050208 7 6 4 3 11 9 20 9776661284 8280428814 18.05.2023 Thursday

19.05.2023 Monday Friday

20.05.2023 Tuesday Saturday

21.05.2023 Tuesday Sunday

34

SUANGA 

DAMODARPU

RSUANGA DAMODARPUR

AWC 21386050227 9 16 9 9 18 25 43 9337943351 8280428808 22.05.2023 Wednesday Monday

35 SIJUA SIJUA AWC 21386050225 9 6 9 17 18 23 41 7008609035 8280428812 23.05.2023 Thursday Tuesday

36 HATASAHI HATASAHI AWC 21386050209 4 3 8 11 12 14 26 7008840193 8280428809 24.05.2023 Friday Wednesday

37 SARAKANTARA SARAKANTARA AWC 21386050224 5 9 9 5 14 14 28 9438479018 8280428809 25.05.2023 Saturday Thursday

38 BAHADALPURBAHADALPUR 1 AWC 21386050201 6 6 9 9 15 15 30 9668132784 8280428807 26.05.2023 Sunday Friday

39 BAHADALPURBAHADALPUR 2 AWC 21386050203 6 7 5 6 11 13 24 7205234547 8280428807 26.05.2023 Sunday Friday

27.05.2023 Monday Saturday

28.05.2023 Sunday

40 BALIAPADA BALIAPADA AWC 21386050203 7 5 4 8 11 13 24 9090777367 8280428893 29.05.2023 Tuesday Monday

41 KASHIPUR KASHIPUR AWC 21386050210 7 5 8 5 15 10 25 8144533688 8280428893 30.05.2023 Tuesday

42 NARAGADA NARAGADA AWC 21386050214 12 10 11 10 23 20 43 7008728193 7894388849 31.05.2023 Wednesday Wednesday

43 SIJIPUT SIJIPUT AWC 21386050226 13 10 3 5 16 15 31 9090201071 7894388849 01.06.2023 Thursday

44 TAMANDO TAMANDO AWC 21386050229 9 11 14 9 23 20 43 9337627852 8280428818 02.06.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 03.06.2023 Thursday Saturday

04.06.2023 Friday Sunday

45 RANSINGHPUR RANSINGHPUR AWC 21386050221 3 8 6 8 9 16 25 7008470774 8280428808 05.06.2023 Tuesday Monday

46 TAMANDONUA TAMANDO AWC 21386050215 11 8 12 15 23 23 46 8917447939 8280428818 06.06.2023 Tuesday

47 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR AWC 21386050206 16 7 6 10 22 17 39 9348475746 8280428818 07.06.2023 Wednesday Wednesday

48 MAHURA MAHURA AWC 21386050211 6 5 7 9 13 14 27 9337738128 8280428817 08.06.2023 Thursday

49 RETANGA RETANGA 1 AWC 21386050222 7 5 5 6 12 11 23 9437507196 8280428815 09.06.2023 Friday

50 RETANGA RETANGA 2 AWC 21386050223 5 4 7 3 12 7 19 8249605778 8280428815 09.06.2023 Friday

10.06.2023 Thursday Saturday

11.06.2023 Thursday Sunday

51 NANPUT NANPUT 1 AWC 21386050212 7 9 12 14 19 23 42 9938163339 8280428816 12.06.2023 Monday Monday

51 NANPUT NANPUT 2 AWC 21386050213 13 9 11 10 24 19 43 8260929206 8280428816 13.06.2023 Tuesday Tuesday

RAJO HOLIDAY 14.06.2023 Wednesday Wednesday

RAJO HOLIDAY 15.06.2023 Thursday

RAJO HOLIDAY 16.06.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 17.06.2023 Saturday

18.06.2023 Sunday

52 DEEPAMALA ANCHALIKA HS SCHL 211705110901 10 25 35 9937914039 19.06.2023 Monday

RATH YATRA HOLIDAY 20.06.2023 Tuesday

53 ITIPURANCHALIKA NODAL HS SCHL 211705115001 114 148 262 9861404415 21.06.2023 Thursday Wednesday

54 ITIPUR DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 22.06.2022 Thursday Thursday

55 ITIPUR DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 23.06.2023 Monday Friday

24.06.2023 Saturday

25.06.2023 Sunday

56 HARIDAMADAHARIDAMADA ASH SCHOOL SCHL 21176057101 RES 0 58 58 9439602451 26.06.2023 Tuesday Monday

REFERRAL DAY

SABITRI AMABSYA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



57BHAGABATIPUR

BHAGABATIPU

R ASH 

SCHOOL

SCHL 21176056801 RES 76 82 158 9437282719 27.06.2023 Wednesday Tuesday

58 SISUPALGARH JEMADEVI HS SCHL 2117605110401 35 32 67 9437418112 28.06.2023 Wednesday

59KALYANPURSASANKALYANPURSASAN HS SCHL 2117600511802 68 59 127 7008040279 29.06.2023 Thursday Thursday

ID-UL-ZUHA HOLIDAY 30.06.2023 Friday Friday

01.07.2023 Saturday Saturday

02.07.2023 Sunday Sunday

60 MENDHASALMENDHASAL HS SCHL 211705117301 180 175 355 9437491114 03.07.2023 Tuesday Monday

61 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 04.07.2023 Tuesday Tuesday

62 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 05.07.2023 Wednesday Wednesday

63KORADAKANTAJAGANNATH HS SCHL 211705111601 73 70 143 9337743353 06.07.2023 Thursday Thursday

07.07.2023 Friday Friday

08.07.2023 Saturday Saturday

09.07.2023 Sunday Sunday

64 NANPUTNANPUT NODAL HS SCHL 211705117606 85 108 193 9556032791 10.07.2023 Monday Monday

65 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 11.07.2023 Monday Tuesday

66 TAMANDOTAMANDO NODAL HS SCHL 21170511401 198 161 359 9438491633 12.07.2023 Wednesday Wednesday

67 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 13.07.2023 Thursday Thursday

68 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 14.07.2023 Thursday Friday

REFEERAL DAY 15.07.2023 Saturday

16.07.2023 Sunday

69 KANTABADAKANTABADA HS SCHL 21170516851 83 67 150 9938181348 17.07.2023 Friday Monday

70 BASANTPUR

BASANTPUR 

SARASWATI 

SHISHU 

MANDIR

SCHL 21170511571 56 52 108 7978084379 18.07.2023 Tuesday

71 SARDEIPUR SARDEIPUR 1 AWC 211386050518 17 10 7 10 24 20 44 9348601355 8280428858 19.07.2023 Monday Wednesday

72 SARDEIPUR SARDEIPUR 2 AWC 211386050519 13 6 15 12 28 18 46 9348674248 8280428858 20.07.2023 Tuesday Thursday

73 GELAPUR GELAPUR AWC 211386050505 9 8 2 8 11 16 27 8485976061 8280428860 21.07.2023 Wednesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 22.07.2023 Saturday

23.07.2023 Sunday

74 KHATUAPADA KHATUAPADA AWC 211386050513 6 11 4 6 10 17 27 7978583538 8280428857 24.07.2023 Thursday Monday

75JAGANANATHPURJAGANNATHPUR AWC AWC 211386050508 5 4 6 6 11 10 21 6370858945 8280428859 25.07.2023 Friday Tuesday

76 NAKHAURANAKHAUARA 1 AWC 211386050514 7 3 7 6 14 9 23 8658003818 8280428859 26.07.2023 Monday Wednesday

77 NAKHAURA NAKHAUARA 2 AWC 211386050515 9 5 5 3 14 8 22 8348650393 8280428859 27.07.2023 Thursday

MOHARAM HOLIDAY 28.07.2023 Tuesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 29.07.2023 Saturday

30.07.2023 Sunday

78 BASUAGHAI BASUAGHAI AWC 211386050102 14 9 8 7 22 16 38 7735737140 8280428864 31.07.2023 Tuesday Monday

79 BANKUALABANKUALA AWC AWC 211386050101 10 13 3 7 13 20 33 7855008127 8280428867 01.08.2023 Wednesday Tuesday

80 BANKUALAPANCHAMANA AWC AWC 211386050118 9 7 3 7 12 14 26 9040272901 7205310550 01.08.2023 Wednesday Tuesday

81 DEEPAMALADEEPAMALA AWC AWC 211386050124 5 7 3 4 8 11 19 9337666067 8280428867 02.08.2023 Thursday Wednesday

82 DEEPAMALADEEPAMALA PS SCHL 2117050903 16 14 30 9861509995 02.08.2023 Thursday Wednesday

83 MAHULAGADAMAHULAGADA AWC AWC 211386050114 13 16 9 2 22 18 40 6370584517 8280428867 03.08.2023 Friday Thursday

84 PADIASAHIPADIASAHI AWC AWC 211386050117 15 14 7 2 22 16 38 9337673992 8280428865 04.08.2023 Monday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 05.08.2023 Saturday

06.08.2023 Sunday

85 KESURA KESURA 1 AWC AWC 211386050106 8 8 6 5 14 13 27 7683814924 8280428865 07.08.2023 Monday Monday

86 KESURA KESURA PS SCHL 21170501201 26 29 55 6370060476 07.08.2023 Monday Monday

87 KESURA KESURA 2 AWC AWC 211386050106 10 2 7 6 17 8 25 9938440859 8280428865 08.08.2023 Tuesday

88KORADAKANTAKORADAKANTA 1 AWC AWC 211386050108 5 7 5 7 10 14 24 6371489892 8280428868 09.08.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

89KORADAKANTAKORADAKANTA 2 AWC AWC 211386050109 4 4 4 5 8 9 17 8598851104 8280428868 09.08.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

90DURGAPURPATANADURGAPURPATANA AWC AWC 211386050103 9 17 8 10 17 27 44 9668691827 8280428864 10.08.2023 Wednesday Thursday

91DURGAPURPATANADURGAPURPATANA PS SCHL 21170501101 11 16 27 8328807344 10.08.2023 Thursday Thursday

92 BARAPITABARAPITA AWC AWC 211386050401 6 8 9 10 15 18 33 7008258510 8280062062 11.08.2023 Friday Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day



93 BARAPITA BARAPITA PS SCHL 21170511301 15 24 39 9439778285 11.08.2023 Friday Friday

12.08.2023 Saturday

13.08.2023 Sunday

94 HARIDAMADAHARIDAMADA AWC AWC 211386050411 7 5 7 6 14 11 25 8144465628 8280428883 14.08.2023 Monday

INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY 15.08.2023 Tuesday

95 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 1 AWC AWC 211386050419 9 7 5 6 14 13 27 6370686345 8280428886 16.08.2023 Wednesday

96 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 2 AWC AWC 211386050420 9 9 14 8 23 17 40 6371324213 8144755530 17.08.2023 Monday Thursday

97 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 3 AWC AWC 211386050421 11 11 18 10 29 21 50 7008207709 7540904047 18.08.2023 Tuesday Friday

REFFERAL DAY 19.08.2023 Saturday

20.08.2023 Sunday

98 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 4 AWC AWC 211386050422 6 8 7 10 13 18 31 7504927695 8144755530 21.08.2023 Friday Monday

99 MENDHASAL

MENDHASAL 

BHAGABATSA

HI

AWC 211386050402 5 7 2 5 7 12 19 8018013948 8144755530 22.08.2023 Monday Tuesday

100 HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC AWC 211386050412 5 6 5 7 10 13 23 8917464138 9114974931 23.08.2023 Wednesday

101 KATENI KATENI AWC AWC 211386050416 9 8 7 5 16 13 29 6370229590 8280428884 24.08.2023 Thursday

102 KATENI KATENI PS SCHL 21170511015 15 18 33 8457004055 24.08.2023 Thursday

103 KANTABADAKANTABADA 2 AWC AWC 211386050414 6 8 17 9 23 17 40 8144894914 6370872013 25.08.2023 Friday

26.08.2023 Saturday Saturday

27.08.2023 Sunday

104 KANTABADAKANTABADA 1 AWC AWC 211386050413 9 7 13 10 12 27 39 8260544381 8280428887 28.08.2023 Friday Monday

105 KANTABADAKANTABADA 3 AWC AWC 211386050415 11 10 14 17 25 27 52 9658165201 8280428887 28.08.2023 Friday Monday

106BHAGABATIPURBHAGABATIPUR 1 AWC AWC 211386050403 10 13 17 11 27 24 51 7978601507 8280428890 29.08.2023 Tuesday

JHULANA HOLIDAY 30.08.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

107BHAGABATIPURBHAGABATIPUR 2 AWC AWC 211386050404 6 7 8 4 14 11 25 6370621171 8280428890 31.08.2023 Thursday

108BHAGABATIPUR KALAPITA PS SCHL 2117059275 15 19 34 8658466080 31.08.2023 Thursday

109 RANSINGHPURRANSINGHPUR PS SCHL 2117059301 15 17 32 7978837768 01.09.2023 Wednesday

02.09.2023 Saturday Saturday

03.09.2023 Sunday

110 SUANGA SUANGA PS SCHL 2117059701 10 24 34 7861152530 04.09.2023 Monday Monday

111 MAHURABADA MAHURA PS SCHL 21170507401 7 13 20 8018776650 05.09.2023 Wednesday Tuesday

JANMASTHAMI HOLIDAY 06.09.2023 Thursday Wednesday

112 RETANGARETANGA PUPS SCHL 21170507901 42 38 80 7008377727 07.09.2023 Thursday

113 DIHAPUR DIHAPUR PS SCHL 21170504801 34 30 63 7008844101 08.09.2023 Friday Friday

09.09.2023 Saturday

10.09.2023 Sunday

114 BAHADALPURBAHADALPUR PUPS SCHL 21170508701 271 233 504 9777950929 11.09.2023 Monday Monday

115 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 12.09.2023 Monday Tuesday

116 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 13.09.2023 Wednesday

117 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 14.09.2023 Tuesday Thursday

118 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 15.09.2023 Tuesday Friday

16.09.2023 Saturday

17.09.2023 Sunday

119 SARAKANTARASARAKANTARA UPS SCHL 21170509402 91 106 197 8917565505 18.09.2023 Wednesday Monday

GANESH PUJA HOLIDAY 19.09.2023 Thursday Tuesday

NUAKHAI HOLIDAY 20.09.2023 Wednesday

120 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 21.09.2023 Thursday

121 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 22.09.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 23.09.2023 Saturday

24.09.2023 Sunday

122 KANTABADAKANTABADA UGUPS SCHL 21170506801 102 98 200 9776278264 25.09.2023 Monday

123 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 26.09.2023 Tuesday

124 TIKARPADAGOPINATH DEV UPS SCHL 21170511601 41 43 84 9337309296 27.09.2023 Wednesday

125 DHAULI DHAULI PUPS SCHL 21170503401 20 30 50 9178746797 28.09.2023 Thursday

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD HOLIDAY 29.09.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



30.09.2023 Saturday

01.10.2023 Sunday

GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY 02.10.2023 Monday Monday

126 DHAULI GOPINATH PPS SCHL 2117053601 31 21 52 9938324534 03.10.2023 Tuesday

127 NAKHAURANAKHAURA UGUPS SCHL 2117054101 41 47 88 9338545650 04.10.2023 Wednesday

128 MENDHASALMENDHASAL MAKTAB PS SCHL 2117057302 20 23 43 9556131217 05.10.2023 Thursday

129RAGHUNATHPURRAGHUNATHPUR PS SCHL 21170510301 11 17 28 9040504789 06.10.2023 Tuesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 07.10.2023 Saturday

08.10.2023 Sunday

130 HARIDAMADAHARIDAMADA ASH SCHOOL SCHL 21176057101 RES 0 58 58 9439602451 09.10.2023 Wednesday Monday

131BHAGABATIPUR

BHAGABATIPU

R ASH 

SCHOOL

SCHL 21176056801 RES 76 82 158 9437282719 10.10.2023 Thursday Tuesday

132 SISUPALGARH JOGINATH UPS SCHL 21170510402 28 27 55 9861837836 11.10.2023 Wednesday

133 BASANTPUR BASANTPUR PS SCHL 21170511501 26 29 55 6370060476 12.10.2023 Friday Thursday

134KALYANPUR SASANKALYANPUR SASAN 1 AWC 21386050511 8 10 13 8 21 18 39 8260551507 8280428900 13.10.2023 Friday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 14.10.2023 Saturday

15.10.2023 Sunday

135KALYANPUR SASANKALYANPUR SASAN 2 AWC 21386050512 4 2 9 3 13 5 18 9658602540 8280428900 16.10.2023 Tuesday Monday

136 BASANTPUR BASANTPUR 1 AWC 21386050501 11 9 12 10 23 19 42 9776927267 8280428896 17.10.2023 Wednesday Tuesday

137 BASANTPUR BASANTPUR 2 AWC 21386050502 4 8 7 8 11 16 27 6372155877 8280428896 18.10.2023 Thursday Wednesday

138 TIKARPADA TIKARPADA AWC 21386050520 5 4 7 8 12 12 24 8118054718 8280428895 19.10.2023 Friday Thursday

139 TIKARPADAGANGESWARPUR AWC 21386050504 5 5 4 2 9 7 16 8908706121 8280428895 20.10.2023 Friday Friday

MAHASAPTAMI HOLIDAY 21.10.2023 Saturday

22.10.2023 Sunday

MAHANAVAMI HOLIDAY 23.10.2023 Monday Monday

VIJAYA DASAMI HOLIDAY 24.10.2023 Monday Tuesday

140 PALASHPUR PALASHPUR AWC 21386050516 15 8 14 11 29 19 48 9861464723 8658309172 25.10.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

141 ITIPUR JAYPUR AWC 21386050509 14 8 9 10 23 18 41 6371443185 8280428863 26.10.2023 Thursday

142 ITIPURJAYPURPATANA AWC 21386050510 18 12 9 8 27 20 47 9114077560 8280428863 27.10.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 28.10.2023 Thursday Saturday

29.10.2023 Sunday

143 ITIPURRADHAMOHANPUR AWC 21386050517 9 12 8 6 17 18 35 7377058114 8280428861 30.10.2023 Monday

144 ITIPURGOVARDHANPUR AWC 21386050506 5 7 6 11 11 18 29 9777625515 8280428861 31.10.2023 Tuesday

145 ITIPUR ITIPUR AWC 21386050507 15 7 10 8 25 15 40 8144583368 8280428861 01.11.2023 Thursday Wednesday

146 DIHAPUR DIHAPUR AWC 21386050503 10 16 12 12 22 28 50 9178028082 8280428862 02.11.2023 Friday Thursday

147KUKUDAGHAIPATANAKUKUDAGHAIPATANA AWC 21386050521 10 10 7 5 17 15 32 9583654834 8280428853 03.11.2023 Monday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 04.11.2023 Tuesday Saturday

05.11.2023 Wednesday Sunday

148RAGHUNATHPURRAGHUNATHPUR AWC 21386050119 10 4 10 6 20 10 30 9437268653 8280428853 06.11.2023 Friday Monday

149INDIRA COLONYINDIRA COLONY AWC 21386050105 16 9 14 8 30 17 47 9348587833 8280428854 07.11.2023 Monday Tuesday

150 NATHPUR NATHPUR 1 AWC 21386050115 15 13 5 7 20 20 40 7381196303 8280428854 08.11.2023 Monday Wednesday

151 NATHPUR NATHPUR 2 AWC 8280428854 09.11.2023 Tuesday Thursday

152 LINGIPURLINGIPUR UGUPS SCHL 21170510101 39 56 95 9437138710 10.11.2023 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 11.11.2023 Saturday

12.11.2023 Sunday

153 LINGIPUR LINGIPUR 1 AWC 21386050110 7 8 5 5 12 13 25 7377570889 7894174567 13.11.2023 Thursday Monday

154 LINGIPUR LINGIPUR 2 AWC 21386050111 14 14 9 11 23 25 48 938759952 8280428856 14.11.2023 Tuesday

155 LINGIPUR LINGIPUR 3 AWC 21386050112 15 15 6 10 21 25 46 9438344000 7894174567 15.11.2023 Monday Wednesday

156 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH CPS SCHL 21170510405 47 26 73 9861291155 16.11.2023 Tuesday Thursday

157 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH H.SAHI PS SCHL 21170510404 33 26 59 7008546900 17.11.2023 Tuesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 18.11.2023 Saturday

19.11.2023 Sunday

158 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 1 AWC 21386050120 9 8 11 10 20 18 38 9337192754 8280428852 20.11.2023 Wednesday Monday

159 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 2 AWC 21386050121 6 8 3 4 9 12 21 6371981453 8280428851 21.11.2023 Thursday Tuesday



160 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 3 AWC 21386050122 11 7 5 17 16 24 30 9337835559 8280428852 22.11.2023 Wednesday

161 SISUPALGARHSISUPALGARH 4 AWC 21386050123 7 5 3 2 10 7 17 6371981453 8280428851 23.11.2023 Thursday

162MAHAVIR NAGARMAHAVIR NAGAR AWC 21386050113 13 17 2 5 15 22 37 8018337236 8280428852 24.11.2023 Monday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 25.11.2023 Saturday

26.12.2023 Sunday

RASA PURNIMA HOLIDAY 27.11.2023 Monday

163MAHAVIR NAGARGADA MAHAVIR NAGAR AWC 21386050125 9 11 6 5 15 16 31 9337559952 9583099104 28.11.2023 Wednesday Tuesday

164GANGOTRI NAGARGANGOTRI NAGAR AWC 21386050104 16 5 13 8 29 13 42 7978364079 8249219142 29.11.2023 Thursday Wednesday

165 SIJIPUT SIJIPUT PS SCHL 21170511201 39 30 69 8637210329 30.11.2023 Friday Thursday

166 SIJUASIJUA NODAL UPS SCHL 21170519501 22 22 44 9439300900 01.12.2023 Monday Friday

02.12.2023 Saturday

03.12.2023 Sunday

167 NARAGADANARAGADA UPS SCHL 21170511001 105 105 210 9437797262 04.12.2023 Wednesday Monday

168 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 05.12.2023 Tuesday

169 NATHPUR NATHPUR PPS SCHL 21170510403 44 57 101 9438220503 06.12.2023 Wednesday

170 PALASHPURPALASPUR PUPS SCHL 21170511901 47 40 87 8763043657 07.12.2023 Thursday

171KORADAKANTAKORADAKANTA PS SCHL 21170511303 49 46 95 9556008670 08.12.2023 Thursday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 09.12.2023 Saturday

10.12..2023 Sunday

172 TAMANDO TAMANDO PS SCHL 21170511402 91 86 177 9040873123 11.12.2023 Wednesday Monday

173 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 12.12.2023 Thursday Tuesday

174 SARDEIPURSARDEIPUR PUPS SCHL 21170514401 43 46 89 8763666433 13.12.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

175KAMALAKANTAKAMALAKANTA UPS SCHL 21170511302 50 37 87 7205398603 14.12.2024 Wednesday Thursday

176 BANKUALABANKUALA UGUPS SCHL 21170500902 30 40 70 7440114772 15.12.2023 Thursday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 16.12.2023 Saturday

17.12.2023 Sunday

177 KASIPURSAHANI KASIPUR PUPS SCHL 21170511401 48 42 90 8895885455 18.12.2023 Monday Monday

178CHHOTARAYPURCHHOTARAYPUR 1 AWC 21386050207 11 9 5 4 16 13 29 9337950468 8280428814 19.12.2023 Tuesday

179CHHOTARAYPURCHHOTARAYPUR 2 AWC 21386050208 7 6 4 3 11 9 20 9776661284 8280428814 20.12.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

180

SUANGA 

DAMODARPU

RSUANGA DAMODARPUR

AWC 21386050227 9 16 9 9 18 25 43 9337943351 8280428808 21.12.2023 Tuesday Thursday

181 SIJUA SIJUA AWC 21386050225 9 6 9 17 18 23 41 7008609035 8280428812 22.12.2023 Wednesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 23.12.2023 Saturday

24.12.2023 Sunday

CHRISTMAS DAY HOLIDAY 25.12.2023 Monday Monday

182 HATASAHI HATASAHI AWC 21386050209 4 3 8 11 12 14 26 7008840193 8280428809 26.12.2023 Tuesday

183 SARAKANTARA SARAKANTARA AWC 21386050224 5 9 9 5 14 14 28 9438479018 8280428809 27.12.2023 Tuesday Wednesday

184 BAHADALPURBAHADALPUR 1 AWC 21386050201 6 6 9 9 15 15 30 9668132784 8280428807 28.12.2023 Thursday

185 BAHADALPURBAHADALPUR 2 AWC 21386050203 6 7 5 6 11 13 24 7205234547 8280428807 29.12.2023 Wednesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 30.12.2023 Saturday

31.12.2023 Sunday

186 BALIAPADA BALIAPADA AWC 21386050203 7 5 4 8 11 13 24 9090777367 8280428893 01.01.2024 Friday Monday

187 KASHIPUR KASHIPUR AWC 21386050210 7 5 8 5 15 10 25 8144533688 8280428893 02.01.2024 Monday Tuesday

188 NARAGADA NARAGADA AWC 21386050214 12 10 11 10 23 20 43 7008728193 7894388849 03.01.2024 Tuesday Wednesday

189 SIJIPUT SIJIPUT AWC 21386050226 13 10 3 5 16 15 31 9090201071 7894388849 04.01.2024 Thursday

190 TAMANDO TAMANDO AWC 21386050229 9 11 14 9 23 20 43 9337627852 8280428818 05.01.2024 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 06.01.2024 Saturday

07.01.2024 Sunday

191 RANSINGHPUR RANSINGHPUR AWC 21386050221 3 8 6 8 9 16 25 7008470774 8280428808 08.01.2024 Thursday Monday

192 TAMANDONUA TAMANDO AWC 21386050215 11 8 12 15 23 23 46 8917447939 8280428818 09.01.2024 Thursday Tuesday

193 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR AWC 21386050206 16 7 6 10 22 17 39 9348475746 8280428818 10.01.2024 Friday Wednesday

194 MAHURA MAHURA AWC 21386050211 6 5 7 9 13 14 27 9337738128 8280428817 11.01.2024 Tuesday Thursday

195 RETANGA RETANGA 1 AWC 21386050222 7 5 5 6 12 11 23 9437507196 8280428815 12.01.2024 Tuesday Friday

196 RETANGA RETANGA 2 AWC 21386050223 5 4 7 3 12 7 19 8249605778 8280428815 12.01.2024 Tuesday Friday



13.01.2024 Saturday

14.01.2024 Sunday

MAKAR SANKRANTI HOLIDAY 15.01.2024 Thursday Monday

197 NANPUT NANPUT 1 AWC 21386050212 7 9 12 14 19 23 42 9938163339 8280428816 16.01.2024 Friday Tuesday

198 NANPUT NANPUT 2 AWC 21386050213 13 9 11 10 24 19 43 8260929206 8280428816 17.01.2024 Wednesday

199 HARIDAMADAHARIDAMADA ASH SCHOOL SCHL 21176057101 RES 0 58 58 9439602451 18.01.2024 Tuesday Thursday

200BHAGABATIPUR

BHAGABATIPU

R ASH 

SCHOOL

SCHL 21176056801 RES 76 82 158 9437282719 19.01.2024 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 20.01.2024 Saturday

21.01.2024 Sunday

201 DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO DO 22.01.2024 Thursday Monday

NETAJI BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY 23.01.2024 Tuesday

202 SARDEIPUR SARDEIPUR 1 AWC 211386050518 17 10 7 10 24 20 44 9348601355 8280428858 24.01.2024 Monday Wednesday

203 SARDEIPUR SARDEIPUR 2 AWC 211386050519 13 6 15 12 28 18 46 9348674248 8280428858 25.01.2024 Wednesday Thursday

REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY 26.01.2024 Wednesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 27.01.2024 Saturday

28.01.2024 Sunday

204 GELAPUR GELAPUR AWC 211386050505 9 8 2 8 11 16 27 8485976061 8280428860 29.01.2024 Thursday Monday

205 KHATUAPADA KHATUAPADA AWC 211386050513 6 11 4 6 10 17 27 7978583538 8280428857 30.01.2024 Tuesday

206JAGANANATHPURJAGANNATHPUR AWC AWC 211386050508 5 4 6 6 11 10 21 6370858945 8280428859 31.01.2024 Wednesday

206 NAKHAURANAKHAUARA 1 AWC 211386050514 7 3 7 6 14 9 23 8658003818 8280428859 01.02.2024 Friday Thursday

207 NAKHAURA NAKHAUARA 2 AWC 211386050515 9 5 5 3 14 8 22 8348650393 8280428859 02.02.2024 Friday

REFERRAL DAY 03.02.2024 Saturday

04.02.2024 Sunday

208 BASUAGHAI BASUAGHAI AWC 211386050102 14 9 8 7 22 16 38 7735737140 8280428864 05.02.2024 Monday

209 BANKUALABANKUALA AWC AWC 211386050101 10 13 3 7 13 20 33 7855008127 8280428867 06.02.2024 Wednesday Tuesday

210 BANKUALAPANCHAMANA AWC AWC 211386050118 9 7 3 7 12 14 26 9040272901 7205310550 07.02.2024 Thursday Wednesday

211 DEEPAMALADEEPAMALA AWC AWC 211386050124 5 7 3 4 8 11 19 9337666067 8280428867 08.02.2024 Friday Thursday

212 MAHULAGADAMAHULAGADA AWC AWC 211386050114 13 16 9 2 22 18 40 6370584517 8280428867 09.02.2024 Friday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 10.02.2024 Saturday

11.02.2024 Sunday

213 KESURA KESURA 1 AWC AWC 211386050106 8 8 6 5 14 13 27 7683814924 8280428865 12.02.2024 Monday Monday

214 KESURA KESURA 2 AWC AWC 211386050106 10 2 7 6 17 8 25 9938440859 8280428865 13.02.2024 Monday Tuesday

BASANT PANCHAMI HOLIDAY 14.02.2024 Tuesday Wednesday

215 PADIASAHIPADIASAHI AWC AWC 211386050117 15 14 7 2 22 16 38 9337673992 8280428865 15.02.2024 Thursday Thursday

16.02.2024 Thursday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 17.02.2024 Monday Saturday

18.02.2024 Tuesday Sunday

216KORADAKANTAKORADAKANTA 1 AWC AWC 211386050108 5 7 5 7 10 14 24 6371489892 8280428868 19.02.2024 Wednesday Monday

217KORADAKANTAKORADAKANTA 2 AWC AWC 211386050109 4 4 4 5 8 9 17 8598851104 8280428868 20.02.2024 Tuesday

218DURGAPURPATANADURGAPURPATANA AWC AWC 211386050103 9 17 8 10 17 27 44 9668691827 8280428864 21.02.2024 Wednesday

219 BARAPITABARAPITA AWC AWC 211386050401 6 8 9 10 15 18 33 7008258510 8280062062 22.02.2024 Thursday

220 HARIDAMADAHARIDAMADA AWC AWC 211386050411 7 5 7 6 14 11 25 8144465628 8280428883 23.02.2024 Thursday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 24.02.2024 Saturday

25.02.2024 Sunday

221 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 1 AWC AWC 211386050419 9 7 5 6 14 13 27 6370686345 8280428886 26.02.2024 Thursday Monday

222 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 2 AWC AWC 211386050420 9 9 14 8 23 17 40 6371324213 8144755530 27.02.2024 Monday Tuesday

223 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 3 AWC AWC 211386050421 11 11 18 10 29 21 50 7008207709 7540904047 28.02.2024 Tuesday Wednesday

224 MENDHASALMENDHASAL 4 AWC AWC 211386050422 6 8 7 10 13 18 31 7504927695 8144755530 29.02.2024 Wednesday Thursday

225 MENDHASAL

MENDHASAL 

BHAGABATSA

HI

AWC 211386050402 5 7 2 5 7 12 19 8018013948 8144755530 01.03.2024 Wednesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 02.03.2024 Saturday

03.03.2024 Sunday

226 HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC AWC 211386050412 5 6 5 7 10 13 23 8917464138 9114974931 04.03.2024 Thursday Monday



PANCHAYATI RAJ DIVAS HOLIDAY 05.03.2024 Friday Tuesday

227 KATENI KATENI AWC AWC 211386050416 9 8 7 5 16 13 29 6370229590 8280428884 06.03.2024 Monday Wednesday

228 KANTABADAKANTABADA 2 AWC AWC 211386050414 6 8 17 9 23 17 40 8144894914 6370872013 07.03.2024 Thursday

MAHA  SHIVRATRI HOLIDAY 08.03.2024 Tuesday Friday

REFERRAL DAY 09.03.2024 Saturday

10.03.2024 Sunday

229 KANTABADAKANTABADA 1 AWC AWC 211386050413 9 7 13 10 12 27 39 8260544381 8280428887 11.03.2024 Monday

230 KANTABADAKANTABADA 3 AWC AWC 211386050415 11 10 14 17 25 27 52 9658165201 8280428887 12.03.2024 Tuesday

231BHAGABATIPURBHAGABATIPUR 1 AWC AWC 211386050403 10 13 17 11 27 24 51 7978601507 8280428890 13.03.2024 Wednesday

232BHAGABATIPURBHAGABATIPUR 2 AWC AWC 211386050404 6 7 8 4 14 11 25 6370621171 8280428890 14.03.2024 Thursday

233 15.03.2024 Friday

234 REFERRAL DAY 16.03.2024 Saturday

235 17.03.2024 Sunday

236 18.03.2024 Monday

237 19.03.2024 Tuesday

238 20.03.2024 Wednesday

239BHAGABATIPUR

BHAGABATIPU

R ASH 

SCHOOL

SCHL 21176056801 RES 76 82 158 9437282719 21.03.2024 Thursday

240BHAGABATIPUR

BHAGABATIPU

R ASH 

SCHOOL

SCHL 21176056801 RES 9437282719 22.03.2024 Friday

DENTAL CAMP (PATRAPADA SECTOR

DENTAL CAMP (MENDHASAL SECTOR)

DEIC CAMP

DENTAL CAMP  (ITIPUR SECTOR)


